1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT, OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & Public Works Engincring Diviin
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 4
DATE: 05/12/16

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 315035
P.O. No.: 20151720

PROJECT: Northport Nurses Dorm Deconstruction
CONTRACTOR: Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: CB 106

2. Requested By: County

3. Proposed Change: Remove and dispose off- site portion of concrete flume, add swale from existing 18"
storm sewer to energy dissipation basin, move overflow weir away from primary discharge culvert.

4. Reason for Change: Redirect additional stormwater flow from northside of parking lot to basin.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $2.218.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original CONract AMOUNE WS ......ciutirtirieerteerteenttesiteeteeteesbeesttesbtesateeateeteesbeesbeesaeesatesabeebeenbeennes $478,669.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders..........cocceververnieiienienienierieeeeeeseesee e $12,914.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was .........ccccceeeereerieniiriieeneeneeneeneeeee e $491,583.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ...........c.cccoceeveiieenenne. $2,218.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be...........cccccoveiiiiniiniiniiniiiiceeee $493,801.00
The Completion Date will be unchanged DY ...........coceoiiiiiiniiiiiiiieee e 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is...........cccccevueeneee. Spring 2016
Approvals:

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor____ Purchasing __ Department __ A/E __ PWHT _____

H:\Shared\Solid Waste Division\0000Traci Genz\Legistar\PW Agenda- County Board\2016\PWH&T 5-24-16\Chg Ord #4 Northport Nurses Dorm Deconstruct.docx



